The Champagne of PBA

(irls Basehgll Academy

East Valley Basehall Schedule™

Fall 2025 Season Schedule*

Millerettes - Jeremiah Powers &

Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Friday, September 12, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Friday, September 19, 2025
Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Friday, September 26, 2025
Friday, October 3, 2025
Friday, October 10, 2025
Friday, October 17, 2025
Saturday, October 25, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025
Friday, November 7, 2025

5:30 PM Pima East
5:30 PM Espee F2
5:30 PM Espee F2
7:30 PM Espee F2
7:30 PM Pima East
5:30 PM Espee F2
5:30 PM Espee F2
7:30 PM Espee F2
5:30 PM Espee F2
4:45 PM Pima East
5:00 PM Pima East
5:30 PM Espee F2

Millerettes at Blue Sox
Millerettes at Colleens
Colleens at Millerettes
Millerettes at Sallies
Sallies at Millerettes
Blue Sox at Millerettes
Millerettes at Colleens
Millerettes at Sallies
Millerettes at Blue Sox
Colleens at Millerettes
Sallies at Millerettes
Blue Sox at Millerettes

*Please verify this schedule with the "Master Schedule" on the website. The Master Schedule will be the 'official' schedule of games. This schedule is only meant for your convenience.




